.8

.7

4.2 303,315
250,881 3.8
327,939 101.2 -3.2 100.0 -2.3
325,027 98.9 -2.2 97.6 -2.3
324,359 100.6 1.7 100.0 2.4
315,987 100.0 -0.5 100.0 0.1
311,562 98.6 -1.4 98.1 -1.9
303,315 102.7 4.2 102.1 4.1
269,658 100.9 -2.1 99.7 -1.2
268,652 99.3 -1.6 98.0 -1.7
267,181 100.6 1.3 100.0 2.1
261,169 100.0 -0.6 100.0 0.0
258,207 98.9 -1.1 98.4 -1.6
250,881 102.7 3.8 102.1 3.8
2.2 331,179
268,366
372,494 100.6 -3.6 99.4 -2.6
379,584 99.6 -1.0 98.3 -1.2
360,206 98.6 -0.9 98.0 -0.2
360,799 100.0 1.4 100.0 2.0
360,838 99.9 -0.1 99.4 -0.6
331,179 102.1 2.2 101.5 2.1
298,731 100.1 -1.9 98.9 -0.9
304,045 99.0 -1.1 97.7 -1.2
290,959 98.8 -0.2 98.2 0.5
291,909 100.0 1.2 100.0 1.8
290,535 99.5 -0.5 99.0 -1.0
268,366 102.2 2.7 101.6 2.6




